
Tuesday 05 June 14:30 Microeconomics

Saturday 09 June 14:30 Macroeconomics

Macroeconomics (old syllabus)

Monday 11 June 09:30 Advanced Econometrics 1 (2 hours)

Tuesday 12 June 09:30 Development Economics 1 (2 hours)

Financial Economics 1 (2 hours)

Wednesday 13 June 09:30 Development Economics 2 (2 hours)

Financial Economics 2 (2 hours)

14:30 Advanced Macroeconomics 2 (2 hours)

Thursday 14 June 09:30 Advanced Macroeconomics 1 (2 hours)

14:30 Theory Based Empirical Analysis (2 hours)

Friday 15 June 09:30 Advanced Econometrics 2 (2 hours)

Public Economics (2 hours)

14:30 Labour Economics (2 hours)

Saturday 16 June 09:30 Advanced Microeconomics 1 (A) (1 hour)

Advanced Microeconomics 1 and 2 (A) (2 hours)

14:30 Advanced Microeconomics 1 (B) (1 hour)

Advanced Microeconomics 1 and 2 (B) (2 hours)

Monday 18 June 09:30 Economic History 1 (2 hours)

International Trade 1 (2 hours)

Tuesday 19 June 09:30 Behavioural Economics (2 hours)

Urban Spatial Economics (2 hours)

Wednesday 20 June 09:30 International Trade 2 (2 hours)

B. JAVORCIK

Chair

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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